02-10-2009 721 I1 01 F
FLOW RATE INDICATOR
AND CONTROLLER
BMV
DEB
721-01/1
7
2

2
1
MOUNTING
- The flow indicators BMV are designed for a vertical mounting with an ascending flow.
- The fluid should be free of solid particles (a filter could be used before the BMV).
- All area must be free of magnetic fields.
- The fittings and or adaptors must be non-magnetic (made of brass, stainless steel or plastic).
- Any magnetic device should be at least above 10 cm from the BMV.
DIMENSIONS
CODE NUMBERS AND REFERENCES
Type Brass Stainless Range R S/P D D1 B T L Mass
steel water 20°C, L/mn mm mm mm mm mm mm g
BMV-1 R 721 300 721 500 0,1 - 1,5 1⁄4" 27 30 47 71 14 131 850
BMV-3 R 721 310 721 510 0,2 - 3,0 1⁄4" 27 30 47 71 19 131 850
BMV-8 R 721 320 721 520 0,3 - 8,0 1⁄4" 27 30 47 71 19 131 850
BMV-12 R 721 330 721 530 1 - 12 1⁄4" 27 30 47 71 19 131 850
BMV-18 R 721 340 721 540 2 - 18 1⁄2" 27 30 47 71 17 148 1 010
BMV-35 R 721 345 721 545 3 - 35 3⁄4" 34 40 57 76 18 152 1 500
BMV-50 R 721 350 721 550 4 - 50 1" 40 40 57 76 19 156 1 500
The detection loop is OPEN when the flow rate is
lower than the trigger point.
SWITCHES: Features
The switch fits on the dovetail (rear face) and is continuously adjustable; the position is secured with a blocking screw.

Wetted parts: Brass or stainless steel, Duran 50, gaskets
Construction Housing in anodised aluminium
Connections in stainless steel 316 Ti
Float in brass or stainless steel 316 Ti
Glass tube in Duran 50
Spring in stainless steel 316 Ti
Gasket in NBR
Options (factory options)
Gasket: FPM or EPDM
Contact: Change over contact or ATEX certified contact
Reference Brass Stainless Range R on R S/P D B T L Weight
model model L/mn water request Standard mm mm mm mm mm g
DUG-4 725 100 725 200 0,2 to 4 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 32 43 73 14 132 625
DUG-6 725 107 725 207 0,4 to 6 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 32 43 73 14 132 625
DUG-8 725 109 725 209 0,5 to 8 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 32 43 73 14 132 625
DUG-14 725 120 725 220 1 to 14 1⁄2" 1⁄4" 32 43 73 14 135 625
DUG-28 725 123 725 223 1 to 28 1⁄2" 32 43 73 15 135 650
DUG-45 725 126 725 226 2,5 to 45 3⁄4" 32 43 73 18 167 850
DUG-80 725 131 725 231 2 to 80 3⁄4" 1" 41 50 76 19 184 1 000
DUG-110 725 135 725 235 6 to 110 1" 41 50 76 19 184 1 000
DUG-150 725 137 725 237 15 to 150 1" 1⁄4 50 55 79 21 216 1 300
DUG-220 725 139 725 239 30 to 220 1" 1⁄4 55 60 81 21 210 1 700
DUG-250 725 141 725 241 35 to 250 1" 1⁄4 50 55 79 21 222 1 400
MESURES
22, Rue de la Voie des Bans - Z.I. de la Gare - 95100 ARGENTEUIL
Tél : (+33) 01 30 25 83 20 - Web : www.bamo.fr
Fax : (+33) 01 34 10 16 05 - E-mail : info@bamo.fr